Race Date
October 11, 2025

Overall
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Name
Maxwell Griffin
Oliver King
Conner Murphy
Myla Murphy
Luke Brennan
Aiden Barrett
Carter Campbell
Asher Griffin
Gabriella Fowler
Phoenix Te
Alonzo Samson
Brielle Evans
Nolan Cribb
Isabel Dicker
David Dinsmore
Ezra Kearley
Zane Kearley
Liam O'Neill
Bellamy Williams
Lauren Brake
Finley Edmunds
Ryder Blake
Cassandra Aliya Diaz
Emery Fowler
Lily Campbell
Liam Samson
Dawson Doody
Harvey King
Liam Cribb
Benjamin Dyson
Grayson Simms
Emery Elliott
Ashton Barrett
Brynn Butt
Rylan Mitchelmore
Arya Cali Diaz
Rhett Williams
Hannah Rice
Leyna Pardy
William Heard
Brady Caldwell
Sarah Curran
Kyle Federez
Liam Acosido
Lola Faulkner
Will Attwood
Mila Lebel-Piche

Kid's Race Trapline 2025
Overall Finish List

City
Happy Valley-Goose
Goose Bay NL
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Pinsent's Arm NL
Happy Valley-Goose
L'Anse Au Loup NL
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Goose Bay NL
Makkovik NL
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
L'Anse Au Loup NL
Pinsent's Arm NL
Happy Valley-Goose
Churchill Falls NL
Goose Bay NL
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Sheshatshiu NL
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Goose Bay NL
Goose Bay NL
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Kids 1K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

117
110
170
171
142
71
80
1
67
4
29
63
116
114
106
53
52
26
77
105

10
91
66
81
28
68
111
115
37
84

70
83
123
90
78
48
82
39
95
74
62
60
13
87
58
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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Race Date
October 11, 2025

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
James Curran
Alison Brake
Jake Letemplier
Parker Blackmore
Jayla Letemplier
Alexandra Gaudi
Liam Curran
Harper Mitchell
Emma Horwood
Cruze Holwell
Logan Evans
Austin Te
Eleanor Rex
Zoey Blackmore
Jordan Chica
Spencer Campbell
Ethan Pynn
Maizie Penashue
Alexandra Tee
Logan Ryan
Alec Hedderson
Renley Battcock
Charlie Wade
Lexen Gilbride
Harper Congram
Quinn Wade
Ethan Myles
Caroline Battcock
Stevie Johnson
Gustave Rich
Oliver Battcock
Rachel Primmer
Cayson Campbell
Theo Faulkner
David Wolfrey
Nora Gillingham
Jordan Pilgrim
Lael Streeter
Cassius Fox
Wesley Evoy
Oliver Abines
Bella Primmer
Sydnee Campbell
Adrian Evans
Benjamin Ward
Luca Grinham
Meredith Elliott

Kid's Race Trapline 2025
Overall Finish List

City
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Goose Bay NL
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Sheshatshiu NL
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Makkovik NL
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Sheshatshiu NL
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley-Goose

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Kids 1K

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

73
104
11
101
12
88
76
113

15
64

112
100
32
33
107
40
30
23
31
21
92
96
38
93
94
27
98
a7
97
17
22
14
61
46

75
99
79
86
18
25
65
57
51
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30:
19:
31:
32:
20:
21:
33:
22:
23:
34:
24:
35:
25:
26:
36:
27:
37:
28:
29:
38:
39:
40:
30:
41:
31:
32:
42:
33:
34:
43:
44:
35:
45:
46:
47:
36:
48:
37:
49:
50:
51:
38:
39:
52:
53:
54:
40:
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1-99
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
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Race Date
October 11, 2025

Overall

95
96
97
98

Name
Quinn O'Brien
Mckenna Laing
Kenleigh Russell-Andersen
Arhaan Mohammad

Kid's Race Trapline 2025
Overall Finish List

City
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Kids 1K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
72 2 F 41: 1-99
34 4 F 42: 1-99
89 0 F 1: 0-0
85 6 M 55: 1-99
3
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Race Date
October 11, 2025

Overall
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Name
Sullivan Knor
John Wall
Kaylee Rumbolt
Landon Webber
Brooke Doody
Sawyer Spearing
Avery Lewis
Peter Gill
Ben Lewis
Mckynlee Powell
Daisy Russell Lewis
Kate Doody
Bellamy Campbell
Neil Gill
Alexander Keeping
Trey Randell
lan Dinsmore
Avery Pilgrim
Hannah Gill
Elijah Te
Kaylie Webber
Jaxon Marshall
Evelyn Ash
Everett Streeter
Russ Dinsmore
Anderson Knor
Bentley Kearley
Owen Heard
Aiden Cooze
Frida Woollam
Maggie Gaudi
Kiefer Go
Grayson Cooze
Christopher Little
Logan Heard
Ruby Knor
Charlotte Gill
Grace Ash
Annabelle Bursey
Jayen Harris
Irellyn Oldford
Caleb Oldford
Ivy Knor

Kid's Race Trapline 2025
Overall Finish List

City
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Churchill Falls NL
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Churchill Falls NL
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Goose Bay NL
Happy Valley Goose
Charlottetown NL
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley - Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose
Happy Valley-Goose

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Kids 3K
146 12
176 8
168 11
166 9
139 9
164 15
177 11
160 11
143 9
138 11
121 7
140 8
127 6
161 10
152 10
135 10
159 9
141 10
163 6
120 6
165 11
169 11
174 11
144 11
158 9
145 7
131 9
150 9
134 9
137 7
153 8
126 8
133 7
136 1
149 6
147 10
162 8
175 9
155 11
167 11
172 11
173 12
148 5
4
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